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TOPRO NEURO SAFETY BRAKE WALKER WITH
BACKREST

SKU: 814746-H

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PURPOSE & BENEFITS

The Topro Neuro Safety Brake Walker is designed for people with Parkinson's disease or other
neurological conditions. It features a reverse braking system that automatically locks movement
unless the braking levers are compressed. This can help to prevent falling and ensure safety when
sitting down and standing up.

The rollator also promotes good posture by encouraging users to walk inside the frame, rather than
behind it. This can help to improve balance and reduce the risk of falls. Additionally, the rollator folds
compactly and can be transported in cars, planes, trains, and buses.

FEATURES

e The reverse braking system automatically locks movement unless the braking levers
compressed

Promotes good posture by walking inside the frame, not behind it

Backrest included

Available in Small & Medium

Folds compact and can travel in cars, planes, trains & buses

Check out the Drag Brake attachment here

Why you need it
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If you have Parkinson's disease or other neurological conditions, the Topro Neuro Safety Brake Walker
can help you stay safe and mobile. The reverse braking system can help to prevent falls, the backrest
can provide support, and the compact folding design makes it easy to transport.

Order your TOPRO Troja Neuro rollator today!

SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Recommended user height
Maximum weight of user
Capacity shopping bag
Handle height

Maximum length
Maximum width

Width between handles

Handles - Ergonomic, different holding
positions (TOPRO Ergo Grip)

Seat height

Diameter turning circle

Diameter wheels

Width wheels

Grip distance driving brake
Height when folded

Width when folded

Length when folded

Product weight STANDARD model
Art. No. STANDARD model

Medium

Dark Grey
150-200 cm
150 kg

10 kg /16 |
78-100 cm

65 cm

60 cm

47 cm

Handles - Ergonomic,
different holding
positions (TOPRO Ergo
Grip)

62 cm

84 cm

20 cm

3.6cm

6.5 cm

80 cm

24 cm

65 cm

7.8 kg

814746

Small

Silver

135-170 cm
125 kg

10 kg /16|
67-86 cm

65 cm

60 cm

47 cm

Handles - Ergonomic,
different holding
positions (TOPRO Ergo
Grip)

54 cm

84 cm

20 cm

3.6cm

6.5cm

74 cm

24 cm

65 cm

7.4 kg

814747

For further information go to medimart.com.au or give us a call: 1300 633 063

SA
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Brighton Showroom Elizabeth Vale Showroom Reynella Showroom
343 Brighton Rd, North Playford Health Hub, 44 John Rice Shop 1/141 Sherriffs Rd,
Brighton SA 5048 Ave, Elizabeth Vale SA 5112 Reynella SA 5161
08 7079 8773 08 7079 8777 08 7079 8771
brighton@medimart.com.au elizabethvale@medimart.com.au reynella@medimart.com.au
VIC
Frankston Showroom Monash Showroom
111 Cranbourne Rd, Frankston VIC 3199 23 Winterton Road, Clayton VIC 3168
03 8763 3451 03 7503 8354
frankston@medimart.com.au monash@medimart.com.au
NT

Darwin Showroom

Unit 4/524 Stuart Hwy, Winnellie NT 0820
1300 633 468
support@medimarnt.com.au
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