



TOPRO NEURO SAFETY BRAKE WALKER WITH BACKREST

\$1,030.00



SKU: 814746-H

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PURPOSE & BENEFITS

The Topro Neuro Safety Brake Walker is designed for people with Parkinson's disease or other neurological conditions. It features a reverse braking system that automatically locks movement unless the braking levers are compressed. This can help to prevent falling and ensure safety when sitting down and standing up.

The rollator also promotes good posture by encouraging users to walk inside the frame, rather than behind it. This can help to improve balance and reduce the risk of falls. Additionally, the rollator folds compactly and can be transported in cars, planes, trains, and buses.

FEATURES

- The reverse braking system automatically locks movement unless the braking levers compressed
- Promotes good posture by walking inside the frame, not behind it
- Backrest included
- Available in Small & Medium
- Folds compact and can travel in cars, planes, trains & buses

Check out the Drag Brake attachment here

Why you need it



If you have Parkinson's disease or other neurological conditions, the Topro Neuro Safety Brake Walker can help you stay safe and mobile. The reverse braking system can help to prevent falls, the backrest can provide support, and the compact folding design makes it easy to transport.

Order your TOPRO Troja Neuro rollator today!

SPECIFICATIONS

Medium	Small
Dark Grey	Silver
150-200 cm	135-170 cm
150 kg	125 kg
10 kg / 16 l	10 kg / 16 l
78-100 cm	67-86 cm
65 cm	65 cm
60 cm	60 cm
47 cm	47 cm
Handles - Ergonomic, different holding positions (TOPRO Ergo Grip)	Handles - Ergonomic, different holding positions (TOPRO Ergo Grip)
62 cm	54 cm
84 cm	84 cm
20 cm	20 cm
3.6 cm	3.6 cm
6.5 cm	6.5 cm
80 cm	74 cm
24 cm	24 cm
65 cm	65 cm
7.8 kg	7.4 kg
814746	814747
	Dark Grey 150-200 cm 150 kg 10 kg / 16 l 78-100 cm 65 cm 60 cm 47 cm Handles - Ergonomic, different holding positions (TOPRO Ergo Grip) 62 cm 84 cm 20 cm 3.6 cm 6.5 cm 80 cm 24 cm 65 cm 7.8 kg